	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  B > BK/MDL-8/10
	BK/MDL-8/10 (Cooper Bussmann)
		    Part Number:
            BK/MDL-8/10
		    Manufacturer:
            Cooper Bussmann
		    Description:
            FUSE 8/10A 250V T-LAG GLS MDL
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 2.08500 (This price is for reference only)
		 BK/MDL-8/10 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    BK/MDL-8/10  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
2278610 Phoenix Contact  TERM HOUSING
1599HSTSBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX PLAS 8.66X4.33X1.56" BLACK
1441-33BK3 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 17X10X4" BLACK
1591HFBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 6.52X2.78X1.14" BLACK
1481FE10K Hammond Manufacturing  ENCL FLOOR STAND ST 10X8X6" GREY
1422F24 Hammond Manufacturing  CABINET STEEL 24.7X72.1X72.1 GR
1857560150 Weidmuller  CABLE PLUG 4POLE
1612P36 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE SGL-END STR PLUG 12POS 3'
1405239 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4 POS MALE/WIRES 500MM
U.FL-2LP-088K1T-A-(300) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  CABLE ASSY U.FL/U.FL 500MM 1.37
415-0001-030 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE SMB-RA/SMB-RA 30" RG-178
5503141-1 TE Connectivity  CONN F/OPTIC LOOPBACK SC MM
H2ABG-10108-L8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A3048L/H1501TR 8"
M3CCA-2606J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC26A/MC26G/MKC26A
M3DYK-1036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR10K/MC10G/MPD10K
M3AKK-2040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC20K/MC20F/MPK20K
1856 BR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG BROWN 1000'
GR67M20A Essentra Components  GROMMET RUBBER GRAY
796918-7 TE Connectivity  CONN TERMINAL SLEEVE BLACK
PLT3S-M10 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE STD WHITE 11.5"
MSC8W38T15-L6 Panduit Corp  STEEL STRAP NYLON 11 COAT
0192670333 Molex Inc  1-1/2 INCH HST BLACK 100' SPOOL
1805830000 Weidmuller  SFC 2/30 YLW 90/BX
IEGBX1-37254-3.5-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
209-3-30984-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
1658-G41-07-P10-30A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 30A 240VAC 28VDC
ANL-175 Cooper Bussmann  CURRENT LIMITER 175A 32V FAST
03455LS4H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 10A PNL MNT
0266001.V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V HI REL PICO RAD 1A
0ZRB0600FF1A Bel Fuse Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 30V 6.00A RADIAL
SP0505BAJTG Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 5.5VWM 8.5VC SC706
SMCJ24A-13-F Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC SMC
SP1001-05VTG Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 5.5VWM 13VC SOT963
20KPA56 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 56VWM 97.23VC AXIAL
SMDA15 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24VC SO8
MASMCG45A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 45VWM 72.7VC DO215AB
P6SMB200AT3 ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 171VWM 274VC SMB
V680LA80CP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 990V 6.5KA DISC 14MM
B72214T2211K101 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 297V 6KA DISC 14MM
0070.2521.A2 Schurter Inc  VARISTOR 39V 500A DISC 7MM
	BK/MDL-8/10  keywords
	    	BK/MDL-8/10
	BK/MDL-8/10  Cooper Bussmann
	BK/MDL-8/10  pdf
	BK/MDL-8/10  datasheet
	BK/MDL-8/10  price
	BK/MDL-8/10  distributor
	electronic components BK/MDL-8/10
	BK/MDL-8/10  Circuit Protection
	BK/MDL-8/10  Fuses
	BK/MDL-8/10  FUSE 8/10A 250V T-LAG GLS MDL
	BK/MDL-8/10
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .